
421 N. COUNTY FARM
ROAD

WHEATON, IL 60187
www.dupagecounty.gov

DU PAGE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1HS-CO-0009-
23

Status:Type: Care Center Change Order
with Resolution

Sent to Finance

File created: In control:5/2/2023 Human Services

On agenda: Final action:5/16/2023 5/23/2023

Title: Amendment issued to Lifescan Laboratories of Illinois for patient phlebotomy and lab services, for the
DuPage Care Center, for the period September 20, 2022 through September 19, 2023, to increase
encumbrance in the amount of $15,000, a 75.00% increase. (6005-0001 SERV) (ARPA ITEM)

Attachments: 1. Lifescan Laboratories of Illinois Change Order, 2. Lifescan Laboratories of Illinois Decision Memo,
3. Lifescan Laboratories of Illinois Vendor Ethic Disclosure Statement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedFinance Committee5/23/2023 1 Pass

ApprovedDuPage County Board5/23/2023 1 Pass

Approved and Sent to FinanceHuman Services5/16/2023 1 Pass

DU PAGE COUNTY Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

